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FIS BALTIC CUP 2015
MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HEIKKALA Arno (FIN)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BRODIN Magnus (SWE)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE CIVCS Toms (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Parlty Cludy
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,3 °C

FINISH : -3,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - GEDRA Zanete (LAT)
- B - OPMANIS Lauris (LAT)
- C - LOSS Danials (LAT)

KNOPFEL Bruce (EST)
- A - GEDRA Zanete (LAT)
- B - OPMANIS Lauris (LAT)
- C - LOSS Daniels (LAT)

COURSE FIS-rinne FIS-rinne
START 418 m 418 m
FINISH 255 m 255 m
DROP 163 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION 9823/11/10 9823/11/10
GATES 59 59
DIRECTIONS 57 58
STARTING TIME 11:15 14:15

LIST n°1015     APPLIED PENALTY : 15,42 F = 720

+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lv+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18

20.03.2015.  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT1253.1004  /  20.03.2015. at 15:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

1 2 501992 GRAHN Dan Axel 1994 SWE 47.02 (5) 47.90 (1) 1:34.92 15,42

2 6 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 46.79 (3) 48.40 (3) 1:35.19 0.27 17,47

3 4 180731 DAHL Juho 1994 FIN 46.40 (1) 49.07 (10) 1:35.47 0.55 19,59

4 3 502135 GRYM Hannes 1996 SWE 46.77 (2) 48.75 (9) 1:35.52 0.60 19,97

5 8 501756 WISEN Christopher 1992 SWE 47.26 (6) 49.36 (15) 1:36.62 1.70 28,32

6 19 422210 TAJET Simen 1993 NOR 48.36 (9) 48.36 (2) 1:36.72 1.80 29,07

7 1 180722 KUUKKA Justus 1994 FIN 47.66 (7) 49.69 (16) 1:37.35 2.43 33,85

8 15 481444 POLINKOVSKIY Viktor 1993 RUS 49.33 (13) 48.73 (8) 1:38.06 3.14 39,24

9 29 180786 BACK Robin 1996 FIN 49.60 (15) 48.48 (4) 1:38.08 3.16 39,39

10 20 180820 MANKINEN Miikka 1997 FIN 48.90 (10) 49.23 (13) 1:38.13 3.21 39,77

11 14 390035 SMITH Warren Cummings 1992 EST 49.05 (11) 49.18 (11) 1:38.23 3.31 40,53

12 24 430610 STARZYK Pawel 1993 POL 49.47 (14) 49.23 (13) 1:38.70 3.78 44,09

13 30 422401 MEDHUS Anders Lysklett 1995 NOR 50.16 (19) 48.65 (5) 1:38.81 3.89 44,93

14 26 180753 TUHKALA Antti 1995 FIN 50.26 (20) 48.69 (7) 1:38.95 4.03 45,99

15 31 422333 REVELSBY Sindre Breivik 1994 NOR 49.79 (17) 49.19 (12) 1:38.98 4.06 46,22

16 37 180598 KOIVULA Antto 1990 FIN 50.51 (21) 48.66 (6) 1:39.17 4.25 47,66

17 33 180817 SJOBERG Marlon 1997 FIN 50.08 (18) 51.70 (22) 1:41.78 6.86 67,46

18 38 550065 SARKANIS Toms 1993 LAT 52.09 (23) 50.94 (20) 1:43.03 8.11 76,94

19 44 180807 BERGMAN Antti 1997 FIN 53.22 (24) 50.84 (19) 1:44.06 9.14 84,75

20 49 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 54.06 (27) 51.30 (21) 1:45.36 10.44 94,61

21 45 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 53.59 (25) 52.75 (24) 1:46.34 11.42 102,04

22 43 550071 FOGELIS Daniels 1994 LAT 56.29 (29) 50.49 (17) 1:46.78 11.86 105,38

23 50 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 55.29 (28) 51.77 (23) 1:47.06 12.14 107,51

24 52 422644 JOHANSEN Alexander 1998 NOR 56.42 (30) 50.72 (18) 1:47.14 12.22 108,11

25 58 550094 BAUMANIS Jekabs 1998 LAT 58.00 (32) 57.02 (25) 1:55.02 20.10 167,89

26 54 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 56.51 (31) 1:06.11 (28) 2:02.62 27.70 225,53

27 53 550081 PRIEDITIS Karlis 1974 LAT 1:02.92 (33) 1:02.43 (26) 2:05.35 30.43 246,24

28 56 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 1:05.67 (34) 1:05.43 (27) 2:11.10 36.18 289,86

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (23)

5 180732 NIEMELA Arttu 1994 FIN
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HEIKKALA Arno (FIN)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BRODIN Magnus (SWE)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE CIVCS Toms (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Parlty Cludy
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -6,3 °C

FINISH : -3,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KORDE Kaspars (LAT)
- A - GEDRA Zanete (LAT)
- B - OPMANIS Lauris (LAT)
- C - LOSS Danials (LAT)

KNOPFEL Bruce (EST)
- A - GEDRA Zanete (LAT)
- B - OPMANIS Lauris (LAT)
- C - LOSS Daniels (LAT)

COURSE FIS-rinne FIS-rinne
START 418 m 418 m
FINISH 255 m 255 m
DROP 163 m 163 m
HOMOLOGATION 9823/11/10 9823/11/10
GATES 59 59
DIRECTIONS 57 58
STARTING TIME 11:15 14:15

LIST n°1015     APPLIED PENALTY : 15,42 F = 720
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2015

MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lv+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18

20.03.2015.  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT1253.1004  /  20.03.2015. at 15:13  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

9 422209 WENNBERG Mathias Holten 1993 NOR

10 422176 ENGVOLL Morten 1992 NOR

11 180792 SALMENKIVI Otto 1996 FIN

17 501696 GABRIELSSON Bjoern 1991 SWE

18 501980 WIDING Vidar 1994 SWE

21 180780 TAKKI Teddy 1996 FIN

22 502016 RIDDARSTROEM Peter 1994 SWE

23 180791 MUSTALAHTI Jaakko 1996 FIN

25 180808 HANDOLIN Juho 1997 FIN

27 422380 GRIMSRUD Torjus Mjelde 1995 NOR

28 180796 NIHTILA Niklas 1996 FIN

32 180816 WESTERMARCK William 1997 FIN

34 180770 WIKSTROM Robert 1995 FIN

35 180833 HELEN Helmer 1998 FIN

39 180811 ENGROOS Robert 1997 FIN

40 180815 KUUSLA Henri 1997 FIN

41 180810 PALANDER Saku 1997 FIN

42 550022 RODE Roberts 1987 LAT

46 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT

48 422561 OLSEN Theodor Aam 1997 NOR

51 170152 JONSTRUP Jeppe 1996 DAN

55 390042 UDRAS Jakob 1998 EST

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

57 180266 LASSILA Kalle 1972 FIN 1:14.54 (35)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

7 180737 LUUKKO Max 1994 FIN 46.85 (4)

12 502013 WEDIN Robin 1994 SWE 48.34 (8)

13 421981 STENBAK Michael 1990 NOR 49.08 (12)

16 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 49.77 (16)

36 180806 LEONSAARI Antti 1997 FIN 50.82 (22)

47 422559 BERNTSEN Alexander 1997 NOR 53.67 (26)

TD FIS Arno HEIKKALA #1004
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2015
MEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lv+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18

20.03.2015.  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT1253.1004  /  20.03.2015. at 17:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 2 501992 GRAHN Dan Axel 1994 SWE 15,77 15,77 0,00

2 6 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 10,72 10,72 2,05

3 4 180731 DAHL Juho 1994 FIN 14,31 14,31 4,17

4 3 502135 GRYM Hannes 1996 SWE 21,78 21,78 4,55

5 8 501756 WISEN Christopher 1992 SWE 27,88 - -

6 19 422210 TAJET Simen 1993 NOR 32,45 - -

7 1 180722 KUUKKA Justus 1994 FIN 21,89 21,89 18,43

8 15 481444 POLINKOVSKIY Viktor 1993 RUS 26,47 - -

9 29 180786 BACK Robin 1996 FIN 41,51 - -

10 20 180820 MANKINEN Miikka 1997 FIN 32,49 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 6 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 10,72

3 4 180731 DAHL Juho 1994 FIN 14,31

1 2 501992 GRAHN Dan Axel 1994 SWE 15,77

DNF 5 180732 NIEMELA Arttu 1994 FIN 18,48

DNF 7 180737 LUUKKO Max 1994 FIN 19,60

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 78,88

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 84,47

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 29,20

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 134,15 / 10 13,42

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 2,00

Applied penalty 15,42

  

TD FIS Arno HEIKKALA #1004
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2015
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN1 RESULTS

+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lv+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18

20.03.2015.  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT1253.1004  /  20.03.2015. at 17:52  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Sector 1(Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 4 180731 DAHL Juho 1994 FIN 17.21 (1) 16.91 (1) 12.28 (3) 46.40

2 3 502135 GRYM Hannes 1996 SWE 17.37 (3) 17.16 (5) 12.24 (2) 46.77 0.37

3 6 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 17.49 (5) 17.07 (3) 12.23 (1) 46.79 0.39

4 7 180737 LUUKKO Max 1994 FIN 17.42 (4) 17.11 (4) 12.32 (4) 46.85 0.45

5 2 501992 GRAHN Dan Axel 1994 SWE 17.67 (6) 16.95 (2) 12.40 (5) 47.02 0.62

6 8 501756 WISEN Christopher 1992 SWE 17.36 (2) 17.39 (6) 12.51 (7) 47.26 0.86

7 1 180722 KUUKKA Justus 1994 FIN 17.77 (8) 17.49 (7) 12.40 (5) 47.66 1.26

8 12 502013 WEDIN Robin 1994 SWE 17.73 (7) 18.03 (10) 12.58 (8) 48.34 1.94

9 19 422210 TAJET Simen 1993 NOR 17.92 (11) 17.81 (8) 12.63 (9) 48.36 1.96

10 20 180820 MANKINEN Miikka 1997 FIN 18.15 (15) 17.82 (9) 12.93 (15) 48.90 2.50

11 14 390035 SMITH Warren Cummings 1992 EST 18.07 (14) 18.03 (10) 12.95 (16) 49.05 2.65

12 13 421981 STENBAK Michael 1990 NOR 17.91 (10) 18.46 (18) 12.71 (10) 49.08 2.68

13 15 481444 POLINKOVSKIY Viktor 1993 RUS 18.34 (16) 18.25 (15) 12.74 (11) 49.33 2.93

14 24 430610 STARZYK Pawel 1993 POL 18.47 (17) 18.21 (12) 12.79 (12) 49.47 3.07

15 29 180786 BACK Robin 1996 FIN 18.01 (12) 18.45 (17) 13.14 (19) 49.60 3.20

16 16 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT 18.49 (18) 18.46 (18) 12.82 (13) 49.77 3.37

17 31 422333 REVELSBY Sindre Breivik 1994 NOR 17.90 (9) 18.21 (12) 13.68 (21) 49.79 3.39

18 33 180817 SJOBERG Marlon 1997 FIN 18.58 (20) 18.44 (16) 13.06 (18) 50.08 3.68

19 30 422401 MEDHUS Anders Lysklett 1995 NOR 18.03 (13) 18.21 (12) 13.92 (25) 50.16 3.76

20 26 180753 TUHKALA Antti 1995 FIN 18.50 (19) 18.80 (21) 12.96 (17) 50.26 3.86

21 37 180598 KOIVULA Antto 1990 FIN 18.59 (21) 18.49 (20) 13.43 (20) 50.51 4.11

22 36 180806 LEONSAARI Antti 1997 FIN 18.71 (22) 19.26 (23) 12.85 (14) 50.82 4.42

23 38 550065 SARKANIS Toms 1993 LAT 19.07 (23) 19.24 (22) 13.78 (23) 52.09 5.69

24 44 180807 BERGMAN Antti 1997 FIN 19.11 (24) 19.64 (24) 14.47 (30) 53.22 6.82

25 45 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 19.41 (27) 19.98 (25) 14.20 (27) 53.59 7.19

26 47 422559 BERNTSEN Alexander 1997 NOR 19.24 (26) 20.57 (27) 13.86 (24) 53.67 7.27

27 49 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 19.60 (29) 20.54 (26) 13.92 (25) 54.06 7.66

28 50 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 19.21 (25) 21.69 (31) 14.39 (29) 55.29 8.89

29 43 550071 FOGELIS Daniels 1994 LAT 19.43 (28) 23.09 (32) 13.77 (22) 56.29 9.89

30 52 422644 JOHANSEN Alexander 1998 NOR 20.58 (30) 21.51 (30) 14.33 (28) 56.42 10.02

31 54 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 21.07 (31) 20.91 (28) 14.53 (31) 56.51 10.11

32 58 550094 BAUMANIS Jekabs 1998 LAT 21.38 (32) 21.21 (29) 15.41 (32) 58.00 11.60

33 53 550081 PRIEDITIS Karlis 1974 LAT 22.53 (33) 23.46 (33) 16.93 (33) 1:02.92 16.52

34 56 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 23.82 (34) 24.15 (34) 17.70 (34) 1:05.67 19.27

35 57 180266 LASSILA Kalle 1972 FIN 26.05 (35) 27.90 (35) 20.59 (35) 1:14.54 28.14

Did Not Finish (23)

5 180732 NIEMELA Arttu 1994 FIN

9 422209 WENNBERG Mathias Holten 1993 NOR

10 422176 ENGVOLL Morten 1992 NOR

11 180792 SALMENKIVI Otto 1996 FIN

17 501696 GABRIELSSON Bjoern 1991 SWE

18 501980 WIDING Vidar 1994 SWE

21 180780 TAKKI Teddy 1996 FIN

22 502016 RIDDARSTROEM Peter 1994 SWE

23 180791 MUSTALAHTI Jaakko 1996 FIN

25 180808 HANDOLIN Juho 1997 FIN

27 422380 GRIMSRUD Torjus Mjelde 1995 NOR

28 180796 NIHTILA Niklas 1996 FIN

32 180816 WESTERMARCK William 1997 FIN
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2015

MEN'S SLALOM

RUN1 RESULTS

+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lv+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18

20.03.2015.  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT1253.1004  /  20.03.2015. at 17:52  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Sector 1(Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

34 180770 WIKSTROM Robert 1995 FIN

35 180833 HELEN Helmer 1998 FIN

39 180811 ENGROOS Robert 1997 FIN

40 180815 KUUSLA Henri 1997 FIN

41 180810 PALANDER Saku 1997 FIN

42 550022 RODE Roberts 1987 LAT

46 550086 GEDRA Zaks 1998 LAT

48 422561 OLSEN Theodor Aam 1997 NOR

51 170152 JONSTRUP Jeppe 1996 DAN

55 390042 UDRAS Jakob 1998 EST
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2015
MEN'S SLALOM

RUN2 RESULTS

+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lv+371 28626659 / it@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.18

20.03.2015.  /  Pyhä (FIN)  /  Latvian Ski Association LAT1253.1004  /  20.03.2015. at 17:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Sector 1(Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 501992 GRAHN Dan Axel 1994 SWE 17.95 (3) 17.33 (2) 12.62 (5) 47.90

2 19 422210 TAJET Simen 1993 NOR 18.45 (12) 17.51 (4) 12.40 (1) 48.36 0.46

3 6 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT 18.64 (15) 17.03 (1) 12.73 (9) 48.40 0.50

4 29 180786 BACK Robin 1996 FIN 17.80 (1) 17.85 (9) 12.83 (11) 48.48 0.58

5 30 422401 MEDHUS Anders Lysklett 1995 NOR 18.15 (5) 17.91 (11) 12.59 (2) 48.65 0.75

6 37 180598 KOIVULA Antto 1990 FIN 18.13 (4) 17.37 (3) 13.16 (16) 48.66 0.76

7 26 180753 TUHKALA Antti 1995 FIN 18.16 (6) 17.92 (12) 12.61 (4) 48.69 0.79

8 15 481444 POLINKOVSKIY Viktor 1993 RUS 18.31 (10) 17.73 (7) 12.69 (7) 48.73 0.83

9 3 502135 GRYM Hannes 1996 SWE 18.21 (8) 17.92 (12) 12.62 (5) 48.75 0.85

10 4 180731 DAHL Juho 1994 FIN 18.90 (18) 17.57 (5) 12.60 (3) 49.07 1.17

11 14 390035 SMITH Warren Cummings 1992 EST 18.50 (13) 17.99 (14) 12.69 (7) 49.18 1.28

12 31 422333 REVELSBY Sindre Breivik 1994 NOR 17.93 (2) 18.50 (17) 12.76 (10) 49.19 1.29

13 24 430610 STARZYK Pawel 1993 POL 18.36 (11) 18.00 (15) 12.87 (12) 49.23 1.33

13 20 180820 MANKINEN Miikka 1997 FIN 18.53 (14) 17.65 (6) 13.05 (13) 49.23 1.33

15 8 501756 WISEN Christopher 1992 SWE 18.23 (9) 17.74 (8) 13.39 (20) 49.36 1.46

16 1 180722 KUUKKA Justus 1994 FIN 18.18 (7) 18.34 (16) 13.17 (17) 49.69 1.79

17 43 550071 FOGELIS Daniels 1994 LAT 18.90 (18) 18.54 (18) 13.05 (13) 50.49 2.59

18 52 422644 JOHANSEN Alexander 1998 NOR 18.72 (16) 18.73 (20) 13.27 (18) 50.72 2.82

19 44 180807 BERGMAN Antti 1997 FIN 19.07 (21) 18.62 (19) 13.15 (15) 50.84 2.94

20 38 550065 SARKANIS Toms 1993 LAT 18.84 (17) 18.81 (21) 13.29 (19) 50.94 3.04

21 49 550078 OPMANIS Elvis 1997 LAT 19.05 (20) 18.81 (21) 13.44 (21) 51.30 3.40

22 33 180817 SJOBERG Marlon 1997 FIN 19.43 (23) 17.86 (10) 14.41 (24) 51.70 3.80

23 50 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 19.24 (22) 18.89 (23) 13.64 (22) 51.77 3.87

24 45 780013 ZAVECKAS Rokas 1996 LTU 19.52 (24) 19.49 (24) 13.74 (23) 52.75 4.85

25 58 550094 BAUMANIS Jekabs 1998 LAT 21.19 (25) 20.99 (25) 14.84 (25) 57.02 9.12

26 53 550081 PRIEDITIS Karlis 1974 LAT 22.48 (27) 23.48 (26) 16.47 (27) 1:02.43 14.53

27 56 780021 ZAVECKAS Giedrius 1963 LTU 24.05 (28) 24.25 (27) 17.13 (28) 1:05.43 17.53

28 54 780020 ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius 1995 LTU 21.19 (25) 29.64 (28) 15.28 (26) 1:06.11 18.21

Did Not Start (1)

57 180266 LASSILA Kalle 1972 FIN

Did Not Finish (6)

7 180737 LUUKKO Max 1994 FIN

12 502013 WEDIN Robin 1994 SWE

13 421981 STENBAK Michael 1990 NOR

16 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 1995 LAT

36 180806 LEONSAARI Antti 1997 FIN

47 422559 BERNTSEN Alexander 1997 NOR


